4.17 Feedback from stakeholders other than students (Parent’s)

PARENT’S FEEDBACK (COMMERCE DEPARTMENT)

S.N | Responses Excellent Very Good =SB . Not Total Mean SKW
. Good tory Satisfactory
1. Your rating about the teaching methods adopted in the 8 6 0 0 0 14
College (57.1) (42.9) (0.0) (0.0) (0.0) (100) 4.57 0:32
2. The impact of teacher in motivating your ward 6 7 1 0 0 14 436 -0.43
(42.9) (50.0) (7.1) (0.0) (0.0) (100) ' '
3. How would you rate the infrastructure of the college? 2 3 8 1 0 14 3.42 0.69
(14.3) (21.4) (57.1) (7.1) (0.0) (100) ' '
4, How would you rate the resources provided to students 1 7 1 5 0 14 38 0.22
by the college? (7.1) (50.0) (7.1) (35.7) (0.0) (100) : :
5. Library facility 5 8 1 0 0 14
(35.7) (57.1) (7.1) (0.0) (0.0) (100) 3.28 019
6. Your rating about the Teacher-Student relationship 4 8 2 0 0 14 414 0.15
(28.8) (57.1) (14.3) (0.0) (0.0) (100) ' '
7. Do you feel that your ward is physically secured in the 4 5 5 0 0 14 3.92 014
campus? (28.6) (35.7) (35.7) (0.0) (0.0) (100) : :
8. Can you make direct communication with teaching staff? 7 3 3 1 0 14 414 0.82
(50.0) (21.4) (21.4) (7.1) (0.0) (100) : :
9. Co-curricular and extracurricular activities 4 4 4 2 0 14 371 021
(28.6) (28.6) (28.6) (14.3) (0.0) (100) : :
10 | How would you rate the resources provided to students 6 5 3 0 0 14 491 -0.43
by the college? (42.9) (35.7) (21.4) (0.0) (0.0) (100) ' :
11 | Syllabus has enhanced confidence and motivation in 5 7 2 0 0 14 491 -0.32
career planning (35.7) (50.0) (14.3) (0.0)) (0.0)) (100) ' :
12. | What is your comment on the academic skills and 4 4 4 2 0 14 371 021
knowledge of the college faculty? (28.6) (28.6) (28.6) (14.3) (0.0) (100) ' :
13. | Your overall rating about our teacher 12 2 0 0 0 14 4.85 930
(85.7) (14.3) (0.0) (0.0) (0.0) (100) : :
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PARENT’S FEEDBACK (ARTS DEPARTMENT)

S.N | Responses Excellent Very Good =SB . Not Total Mean SKW
. Good tory Satisfactory
1. Rating about the teaching methods adopted in the 7 8 2 0 0 14 4.29 -0.45
College (41.2) (47.1) (11.8) (0.0) (0.0) (100) : :
2. The impact of teacher in motivating your ward 13 3 1 0 0 14 4.70 -1.98
(76.5) (17.6) (5.9) (0.0) (0.0) (100)
3. How would you rate the infrastructure of the college? 1 7 9 1 0 14 3.52 0.750
(5.9) (41.2) (52.9) (7.1) (0.0) (100)
4, How would you rate the resources provided to students 4 10 3 5 0 14 4.05 -0.05
by the college? (23.5) (58.8) (17.6) (35.7) (0.0) (100) : :
5. Library facility 9 5 3 0 0 14
(52.9) | (204) | (176) | (0.0) (0.0) (100) | 435 | 076
6. Your rating about the Teacher-Student relationship 11 5 1 0 0 14 4.58 1.27
(64.7) (29.4) (5.9) (0.0) (0.0) (100)
7. Do you feel that your ward is physically secured in the 4 10 3 0 0 14 4.05 -0.05
campus? (23.5) (58.8) (17.6) (0.0) (0.0) (100)
8. Can you make direct communication with teaching staff? 9 7 1 1 0 14 4.47 0.75
(52.9) (41.2) (5.9) (7.1) (0.0) (100)
9. Co-curricular and extracurricular activities 5 7 5 2 0 14 4.00 0.00
(29.4) (41.2) (29.4) (14.3) (0.0) (100)
10 | How would you rate the resources provided to students 5 10 2 0 0 14 4.17 0.14
by the college? (29.4) (58.8) (11.8) (0.0) (0.0) (100)
11 | Syllabus has enhanced confidence and motivation in 5 5 7 0 0 14 3.88 0.24
career planning (29.4) (29.4) (41.2) (0.0)) (0.0)) (100)
12. | What is your comment on the academic skills and 5 11 1 2 0 14 4.23 0.08
knowledge of the college faculty? (29.4) (64.7) (5.9) (14.3) (0.0) (100)
13. | Your overall rating about our teacher 7 7 3 0 0 14 4.23 -0.43
(41.2) (41.2) (17.6) (0.0) (0.0) (100)







